
Sunday 1st August - 8th Sunday after Trinity

11:30am: The Eucharist (said, with hymns)
Hymns: 52, 364 (T408), 318

7:00pm: Evensong (said)

Sunday 8th August - 9th Sunday after Trinity

11:30am: The Eucharist (said, with hymns)
Hymns: 346, 383 (ii), 460

7:00pm: Evensong (said)

Sunday 15th August - 10th Sunday after Trinity

11:30am: The Eucharist (said, with hymns)
Hymns: 134, 475, 161 (T385)

7:00pm: Evensong (said)

Sunday 22nd August - 11th Sunday after Trinity

11:30am: The Eucharist (said, with hymns)
Hymns: 6, 74, 391

7:00pm: Evensong (said)

Sunday 4th July - 4th Sunday after Trinity

11:30am: Sung Eucharist 
Hymns: 379, 408, 294, 362

7:00pm: Evensong (said)

Sunday 11th July - 5th Sunday after Trinity

11:30am: Sung Eucharist 
Hymns: 433, 378, 278, 372

7:00pm: Evensong (said)

Sunday 18th July - 6th Sunday after Trinity

11:30am: Sung Eucharist 
Hymns: 339, 440, 282, 73

7:00pm: Evensong (said)

Sunday 25th July - 7th Sunday after Trinity

11:30am: Sung Eucharist 
Hymns: 224 (T178), 338, 95, 499

7:00pm: Evensong (said)
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Tuesday 24th August - St Bartholomew’s Day

8:00pm: Solemn Eucharist 
Processional Hymn: 338
Service: Schubert in G
Motet: O quam gloriosum (Victoria)
Hymns: 219, 231, Jesu Gentlest Saviour, 208, 478
Organ: Toccata from Symphony V (Widor)

7:00pm: Evensong (said)

Sunday 29th August - 12th Sunday after Trinity

11:30am: Sung Eucharist
Service: Wood in the Phrygian Mode
Motet: Thou wilt keep him in perfect peace (Wesley)
Hymns: 374, 333, 292, 186
Organ: Prelude, Fugue and Variation (Franck)

7:00pm: Evensong (said)
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